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# HRÁČ HRÁČ ROZHODCA SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Peter Černiga Michal Čičvák Harasin A 1-3 25.04.2024 09:00 1

2 Adam Stoják Aurel Kapko Kremnický B 1-3 25.04.2024 09:00 2

3 Marek Benej Stanislav Ufnár Ujvári C 1-3 25.04.2024 09:00 3

4 Lukáš Sokolovič Hugo Hreško Karas D 1-3 25.04.2024 09:00 4

5 Marko Sentivan Braňo Kováč Dolobáč E 1-3 25.04.2024 09:00 5

6 Jaroslav Huntej Kristián Derďak Goroľ F 1-3 25.04.2024 09:00 6

7 Dominik Horný Jakub Bednařík Vajda G 1-3 25.04.2024 09:20 1

8 Dávid Šteger Mathias Mastiľák Melník H 1-3 25.04.2024 09:20 2

9 Filip Luksaj Šimon Račko Kuľha I 1-3 25.04.2024 09:20 3

10 Richard Danko Viliam Roman Michalko J 1-3 25.04.2024 09:20 4

11 Samuel Danko Denis Bialý Šmajda K 1-3 25.04.2024 09:20 5

12 Quido Lopata Ján Dendeš Tribula L 1-3 25.04.2024 09:20 6

13 Lukáš Blaha Martin Maciboba Balint M 1-3 25.04.2024 09:40 1

14 Adam Harasin Marek Huray Černiga A 4-2 25.04.2024 09:40 2

15 Dominik Kremnický Ilja Morvai Stoják B 4-2 25.04.2024 09:40 3

16 Damián Ujvári Adam Kmec Benej C 4-2 25.04.2024 09:40 4

17 Šimon Karas Nicolas Matta Pavlisko Sokolovič D 4-2 25.04.2024 09:40 5

18 Dominik Dolobáč Maxim Horváth Sentivan E 4-2 25.04.2024 09:40 6

19 Dominik Goroľ Richard Šepeľa Huntej F 4-2 25.04.2024 10:00 1

20 Tadeáš Vajda Lukáš Cap Horný G 4-2 25.04.2024 10:00 2

21 Tadeáš Melník Simon Horvat Šteger H 4-2 25.04.2024 10:00 3

22 Martin Kuľha Hugo Hudák Luksaj I 4-2 25.04.2024 10:00 4

23 Samuel Michalko Filip Boršč Danko J 4-2 25.04.2024 10:00 5

24 Maxim Šmajda Šimon Šurina Danko K 4-2 25.04.2024 10:00 6

25 Quido Lopata Marko Tribula Dendeš L 1-2 25.04.2024 10:20 1

26 Lukáš Blaha Vladimír Balint Maciboba M 1-2 25.04.2024 10:20 2

27 Peter Černiga Marek Huray Čičvák A 1-2 25.04.2024 10:20 3

28 Adam Stoják Ilja Morvai Kapko B 1-2 25.04.2024 10:20 4

29 Marek Benej Adam Kmec Ufnár C 1-2 25.04.2024 10:20 5

30 Lukáš Sokolovič Nicolas Matta Pavlisko Hreško D 1-2 25.04.2024 10:20 6

31 Marko Sentivan Maxim Horváth Kováč E 1-2 25.04.2024 10:40 1

32 Jaroslav Huntej Richard Šepeľa Derďak F 1-2 25.04.2024 10:40 2

33 Dominik Horný Lukáš Cap Bednařík G 1-2 25.04.2024 10:40 3

34 Dávid Šteger Simon Horvat Mastiľák H 1-2 25.04.2024 10:40 4

35 Filip Luksaj Hugo Hudák Račko I 1-2 25.04.2024 10:40 5

36 Richard Danko Filip Boršč Roman J 1-2 25.04.2024 10:40 6

37 Samuel Danko Šimon Šurina Bialý K 1-2 25.04.2024 11:00 1

38 Marko Tribula Ján Dendeš Lopata L 2-3 25.04.2024 11:00 2

39 Vladimír Balint Martin Maciboba Blaha M 2-3 25.04.2024 11:00 3

40 Michal Čičvák Adam Harasin Huray A 3-4 25.04.2024 11:00 4

41 Aurel Kapko Dominik Kremnický Morvai B 3-4 25.04.2024 11:00 5

42 Stanislav Ufnár Damián Ujvári Kmec C 3-4 25.04.2024 11:00 6

43 Hugo Hreško Šimon Karas Pavlisko D 3-4 25.04.2024 11:20 1

44 Braňo Kováč Dominik Dolobáč Horváth E 3-4 25.04.2024 11:20 2

45 Kristián Derďak Dominik Goroľ Šepeľa F 3-4 25.04.2024 11:20 3

46 Jakub Bednařík Tadeáš Vajda Cap G 3-4 25.04.2024 11:20 4

47 Mathias Mastiľák Tadeáš Melník Horvat H 3-4 25.04.2024 11:20 5

48 Šimon Račko Martin Kuľha Hudák I 3-4 25.04.2024 11:20 6

49 Viliam Roman Samuel Michalko Boršč J 3-4 25.04.2024 11:40 1
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50 Denis Bialý Maxim Šmajda Šurina K 3-4 25.04.2024 11:40 2

51 Peter Černiga Adam Harasin Čičvák A 1-4 25.04.2024 11:40 3

52 Adam Stoják Dominik Kremnický Kapko B 1-4 25.04.2024 11:40 4

53 Marek Benej Damián Ujvári Ufnár C 1-4 25.04.2024 11:40 5

54 Lukáš Sokolovič Šimon Karas Hreško D 1-4 25.04.2024 11:40 6

55 Marko Sentivan Dominik Dolobáč Kováč E 1-4 25.04.2024 12:00 1

56 Jaroslav Huntej Dominik Goroľ Derďak F 1-4 25.04.2024 12:00 2

57 Dominik Horný Tadeáš Vajda Bednařík G 1-4 25.04.2024 12:00 3

58 Dávid Šteger Tadeáš Melník Mastiľák H 1-4 25.04.2024 12:00 4

59 Filip Luksaj Martin Kuľha Račko I 1-4 25.04.2024 12:00 5

60 Richard Danko Samuel Michalko Roman J 1-4 25.04.2024 12:00 6

61 Samuel Danko Maxim Šmajda Bialý K 1-4 25.04.2024 12:20 1

62 Marek Huray Michal Čičvák Harasin A 2-3 25.04.2024 12:20 2

63 Ilja Morvai Aurel Kapko Kremnický B 2-3 25.04.2024 12:20 3

64 Adam Kmec Stanislav Ufnár Ujvári C 2-3 25.04.2024 12:20 4

65 Nicolas Matta Pavlisko Hugo Hreško Karas D 2-3 25.04.2024 12:20 5

66 Maxim Horváth Braňo Kováč Dolobáč E 2-3 25.04.2024 12:20 6

67 Richard Šepeľa Kristián Derďak Goroľ F 2-3 25.04.2024 12:40 1

68 Lukáš Cap Jakub Bednařík Vajda G 2-3 25.04.2024 12:40 2

69 Simon Horvat Mathias Mastiľák Melník H 2-3 25.04.2024 12:40 3

70 Hugo Hudák Šimon Račko Kuľha I 2-3 25.04.2024 12:40 4

71 Filip Boršč Viliam Roman Michalko J 2-3 25.04.2024 12:40 5

72 Šimon Šurina Denis Bialý Šmajda K 2-3 25.04.2024 12:40 6

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

